AHOKU ELECTRONIC COMPANY
5F, NO.88, Sec.1, Nei-Hu Rd., Taipei, Taiwan
Copyright © 2018 Ahoku Electronic Company. All Rights Reserved.
Model No. EEC-186EU-PD20
交流電源額定值 100-240V AC, 15A Max. 50/60Hz
插座型式 萬國
USB 輸出
USB-C: PD20W, 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A, PD3.1 with PPS
USB-A: QC 3.0, 20W
USB-C + USB-A: 5V/3A, 15W Max.
DC 充電型式 USB-C*1, USB-A*1
插頭型式 歐式
保險絲保護 N/A
兒童安全防觸電保護門 YES
帶地插頭 YES
尺寸 L 63.8 x W 63.8 x H 67 mm
重量 110.6g
認證 CB, CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH, WEEE